1 of 5
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® GU10 Wall Light
Datasheet
Colors:
No bulb
included
Enhance the ambiance of your garden with our stylish and versatile wall lights featuring a GU10 base. These lights are

m
5 of 5
Ordering codes
Fixture
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® GU10 Wall Light
Short Text Type Shape Lamp base Color Item code EAN-13
LP SP RND 1x GU10 WM BL Wall Light Round GU10 Black TXGL25100043655 4897135737798
LP SP RND 1x GU10 WM WH Wall Light Round GU10 White TXGL25100043755 4897135737804
LP SP RTG 1x GU10 WM BL Wall Light Rectangular GU10 Black TXGL25100043855 4897135737811
LP SP RTG 1x GU10 WM WH Wall Light Rectangular GU10 White TXGL25100043955 4897135737828
LP SP RND 2x GU10 WM BL Wall Light Round GU10 Black TXGL25100044055 4897135737835
LP SP RND 2x GU10 WM WH Wall Light Round GU10 White TXGL25100044155 4897135737842
LP SP RTG 2x GU10 WM BL Wall Light Rectangular GU10 Black TXGL25100044255 4897135737859
LP SP RTG 2x GU10 WM WH Wall Light Rectangular GU10 White TXGL25100044355 4897135737866
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,
Hong Kong, China